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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M erlova  Johnson389
Acrosports

9.425 9.550 9.7259.600 38.300
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ava  East394
Acrosports

9.600 9.400 9.8758.850 37.725
2 3 14T 1 2 

2 

Lucy Ya rbrough391
Acrosports

8.900 9.200 9.6509.550 37.300
10 7T 2T 3 3 

3 

Cara  Hoyt434
Above The Bar

9.700 8.750 9.3509.475 37.275
1 11 4T 10T 4 

4 

M cKenna  Corbe tt392
Acrosports

9.525 8.700 9.6009.350 37.175
3 12 7 4 5 

5 

M eredith Goe tte r435
Above The Bar

8.950 9.100 9.4759.550 37.075
9 10 2T 6 6 

6 

Ava  Young574
Above The Bar

9.325 9.350 9.5008.800 36.975
6 5 16 5 7 

7 

Zoe  Gonza lez390
Acrosports

8.500 9.525 9.4009.400 36.825
15 2 6 7T 8 

8 

M ia  W ilson388
Acrosports

9.050 9.150 9.4009.150 36.750
7T 9 11T 7T 9 

9 

Ga lilea  Guerra569
TAAG

9.500 8.500 9.4009.300 36.700
4 16 8T 7T 10 

10 

T err in Ba rc lay579
Champion A cademy

8.650 9.250 9.1259.300 36.325
12T 6 8T 12 11 

11 

S abr ina  S a laza r332
Champion A cademy

8.550 9.200 8.8759.475 36.100
14 7T 4T 14 12 

12 

Kayden S he lby385
Acrosports

8.650 9.375 9.3508.550 35.925
12T 4 18 10T 13 

13 

A lissa  Anderson433
Above The Bar

9.050 8.625 8.8509.200 35.725
7T 14 10 15 14 

14 

A lm a M artin432
Above The Bar

8.850 8.650 9.1008.900 35.500
11 13 13 13 15 

15 

Kiley Enochs518
Legacy

8.400 8.600 8.7509.150 34.900
16 15 11T 16 16 

16 

Kayla  M urray334
Champion A cademy

8.250 7.850 8.6008.600 33.300
17 18 17 17 17 

17 

Ronni O rr517
Legacy

7.800 8.100 7.7508.850 32.500
18 17 14T 18 18 

18 
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